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Vote by Precincts, General Election 1912—Continued
RENVILLE

Precinct

Eden Valley
Colquhoun
Prosperity
Stafford
Rockford
Grover
Hamerly
Hurley
Brandon
Hamlet
McKinley
Fairbanks
Roosevelt
Grass Land
Clay
Lockwood
Callahan
Ivanhoe
White Ash
Plain
Muskego
Van Buren
Ensign
Prescott
Tolley village....
Glenburn village.
Sherwood village
Grano village....
Mohall city

Representative
in Congress

Total
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12
6
7
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17
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15
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9
4
6
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7
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8
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7
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34
5
31
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6
6
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3
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Governor
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4
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3
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5
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2
1
7
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9
1
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3
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475 348 382 471 355 318 119
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Vote by Precincts, General Election 1912—Continued
RICHLAND

Precinct

Representative
in Congress Governor

Eagle
Walcott
Colfax
Barrie
Helendale
Sheyenne
Viking
Abercrombie
Abercrombie village..
Nansen
Garborg
Freeman
West End
Homestead
Antelope
Ibsen
Dwight
Center
Mooreton
Mooreton village
Barney
Danton
Wyndmere
Wyndmere village.. .
Dexter
Liberty Grove
Belford
Brandenburg
Great Bend village.. .
Summit
Fairmount
Fairmount vil lage. . .
DeVillo
Waldo
Brightwood
Hankinson
Moran
Grant
Lidgerwood
Duerr
Elma
Greendale
LaMars
Wahpeton, 1st Ward.

2nd Ward
3rd Ward
4th Ward

Total 1585 1334 29 1285 1497 406 26
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14
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59
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23
16
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44
55
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Vote by Precincts, General Election 1912—Continued

ROLETTE

Representative
in Congress Governor

Precinct
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St. John
Baxter
Couture
Fairview
Hutchinton . . .
Russell
Holmes
Thorne
Gilbert
Currie
Willow Lake...
Dunseith
Pleasant Valley
Ellsworth
Rolla
Oxford
Mt. Pleasant ..
Union
Mylo
Island Lake.. . .
Maryville
Ingbretson
Hillside
Shell Valley
Leonard
Rolette
South Valley...
Wolf Creek
Rice
Kohlmeier
Finnegan

Total

31
23
16
17
37
5
23
4
7
9
22
42
19
16
77
23
3S
11
16
6

286

2
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42
7
21
55
21
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Vote by Precincts, General Election 1912—Continued
SARGENT

Precinct

Representative
in Congress Governor

Bowen
Brampton
Denver
Dunbar
Forman . . . .
Hall
Harlem
Herman
Jackson
Kingston ...
Marboe
Milnor
Ransom
Rutland
Sargent
Shuman
South West
Taylor
Tewaukon ..
Verner
Vivian
Weber
W. S. Hill..
Willey
Cogswell
Cayuga

Total . . . . 988 495 79 798 713 71 81
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108
57
25
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11
13
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56
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29
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Vote by Precincts, General Election 1912—Continued

STARK

11
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22
34
50
63
14
41
34
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4
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2
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Representative
in Congress
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Dickinson, 1st Ward
2nd Ward
3rd Ward
4th Ward
5th Ward
6th Ward

No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5
No. 6
No. 7
No. 8
No. 9
No. 10
No. 11
No. 12
No. 13
No. 14
No. 15
No. 16
No. 17
No. 18
No. 19
No. 20
No. 21
No. 22
No. 23
No. 24

Total 780 805 55 974 607 58 106
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Vote by Precincts, General Election 1912—Continued
SHERIDAN

Representative
in Congress Governor

Precinct
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No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5
No. 6
No. 7
No. 8
No. 9
No. 10
No. 11
No. 12
No. 13
No. 11
No. 15
No. 16
No. 17
No. 18
No. 19
No. 20
No. 21
No. 22
No. 23
No. 24
No. 25
No. 26
No. 27
No. 28

Total 618 120 22 565 170 22 163
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Vote by Precincts, General Election 1912—Continued
STEELE

Representative
in Congress Governor

Precinct
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Newburgh
Beaver Creek
Westfield
Sharon
Enger
Golden Lake
Finley
Franklin
Primrose
Sherbrooke
Easton
Greenview
Edendale
Hugo
Melrose
Riverside
Broadlawn
Colgate
Carpenter
Willow Lake
Village of Sharon.
Village of Finley..
City of Hope

Total 641 162 62 290 373 61 292
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19
19
46
33
13
24
18
10
17
13
18
18
21
20
40
58
77

3
3
2
4
2
6
7
2

2
3
1
7
10
6
6
6
17
9
13
9
10
34
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Vote by Precincts, General Election 1912—Continued
STUTSMAN

Representative
in Congress Governor

Precinct
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Ashland
Bloom
Bloomenfield
Buchanan
Chaseley
Chicago
Corinne
Courtenay
Corwin
Cusator
Deer Lake
Durham
Edmunds
Eldridge
Flint
Ford
Germania
Gerber
Glacier
Griffin
Homer
Iosco
Jamestown, 1st Ward.

2nd Ward
3rd Ward
4th Ward

Kensal
Lenton
Lees
Lippert
Lowery
Lyon
Manns . . . .
Marston Moor
Melvin
Midway
Montpelier
Mt. Pleasant
Mutz
Nelson
New Home
Newbury
Nogosek
Paris
Peterson
Pingree
Pipestem Valley
Plainview
Round Top
Rosey
Roosevelt

Blue Book—11
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Vote by Precincts, General Election 1912—Continued
STUTSMAN—Continued

Representative
in Congress Governor

Precinct
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Sharlow
Sinclair
Spiritwood
Spiritwood Lake.
St. Paul
Stirton
Streeter
Strong
Valley Spring
Walters
Washington
Wadsworth
Weld
Windsor
Winfield
Woodbury
Ypsilanti

Total 1425 847 79 1256 1052 80 284
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Vote by Precincts, General Election 1912—Continued

TRAILL

Representative
in Congress Governor
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Precinct

Belmont
Bingham
Blanchard
Bloomfield . . .
Bohnsack
Buxton
Caledonia
Eldorado
Elm River
Ervin
Galesburg
Garfield
Herberg
Hillsboro
Kelso
Mayville
Morgan
Norman
Norway
Roseville
Stavanger . . . .
Wold
Hillsboro City.
Mayville City..
Hatton City. . .
Portland City.
Reynolds City.

Total 1162 306 57 585 604 57 467
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Vote by Precincts, General Election 1912—Continued
TOWNER

Representative
in Congress Governor

Precinct
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Coolin
Maza
Metcalf
Dewey
Bethel
Badger
Olson
Zion
Victor
Lewis
Considine
New City
Twin Hill
Crocus
Nelson
Greenfield
Iowa
Virginia
Howell
Monroe
Mt. Pleasant
Rock Lake
Armourdale
Lakeview
Dash
Bryan
Sidney
Picton
Cando City
Bisbee village
Perth village
ROCK Lake village.
Egeland village

Total 683 390 111 544 568 99 114

11
19
9
31
15
17
13
19
25
10
12
9
16
23
25
14
20
12
14
16
12
7
14
25
15
10
37
14
103
45
26
17
28

3
13
13
7
8
11
11
15
15
8
5
15
13
13
7
11
2
6
7
6
11
2
14
5
5
14
25
6
66
16
9
14
14

1
1
3

3
2
6
1
2
5

1
3
4

4
14
1
2
3
5
9
1
13
9

3
12

14
14
7
13
12
9
10
19
21
8
12
7
11
20
17
16
9
9
9
13
6
5
17
27
11
7
27
11
87
34
25
14
23

3
21
16
12
14
13
16
16
21
12
8
16
15
20
14
15
12
8
17
9
16
4
19
6
8
15
34
10
95
28
12
17
26

1

1
4
2
6
2
1
4
1

4

3
13
1
2
2
5
7
1
12
8

11

16
2
2
3
1
2

4
2
3
3
3
5
8
1
2
1
1
2
3
5
8
6
4
12
6
3
4
1

1

1

2

1

2

11

3
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WALSH

Representative
in Congress Governor

Precinct

H
. 

T
. 

H
e
lg

e
so

n
..

R

V
. 

R
. 

L
o

v
el

l 
D

L
eo

n
 

D
u

ro
c
h

e
r.

..
S

L
. 

B
. 

H
a
n

n
a 

R

F
. 

O
. 

H
e
ll

st
ro

m
..

D

A
. 

E
. 

B
o
w

en
 

S

W
. 

D
 

S
w

ee
t 

P

Walshville
Pulaski
Acton
St. Andrews.
Ardoch township
Harrison
Oakwood
Martin
Forest River township.
Walsh Center
Grafton township
Farmington
Ops
Prairie Center
Fertile
Glenwood
Eden
Rushford
Kensington
Dundee
Medford
Vernon
Golden
Lampton
Cleveland
Norton
Vesta
Tiber
Perth
Latona
Adams
Silvesta
Sauter
Shepherd
Dewey
Kinloss
Grafton, 1st Ward

2nd Ward
3rd Ward
4th Ward

Minto, 1st Ward
2nd Ward
3rd Ward

Park River, 1st Ward..
2nd Ward
3rd Ward

Ardoch village
Forest River village...
Hoople village
Conway village
Pisek village

14
6
18
26
16
3
37
25
18
28
53
38
2
24
46
45
9
10
26
41
20
28
34
33
34
14
33
50
8
16
30
39
3
19
22
25
50
38
52
52
13
8
30
22
11
47
11
18
22
4
7

24
57
30
18
35
41
9
15
23
36
11
12
42
45
7
8
20
33
19
9
10
20
11
3
24
14
3
4
30
27
7
5
20
21
5
8
32
10
30
16
16
25
20
13
11
24
10
12
9
17
42

2

1
3
1

10
7

2
3
13

1

2
6
3

3
2
1
12
10

3
5
1
1
5
1
2
11
2
5
7

1
5

4

2
5

17
10
17
23
16
2
22
10
15
27
31
32
6
20
37
16
3
9
17
17
16
10
18
24
34
10
25
30
8
11
18
13
4
10
12
13
44
23
46
41
10
4
22
20
10
34
14
17
13
6
5

26
53
31
21
37
46
45
21
22
33
26
19
39
48
10
27
24
36
30
15
13
32
19
13
25
23
9

12
34
35
11
13
23
27
11
18
42
21
40
28
18
26
24
17
16
32
10
12
15
17
41

2

2

6
4

1
2
8

1
l

2
6
2

1
2
1
12
10
1

1
6
1
1
5
1
1
7
2
4
4

5

3

1
5

3

11
4
3

12
7
3
5
15
7
3
4
13
11
4
3
5
16
2
8
11
6

5
8

1
6
18

11
5
3
9
14
4
12
2
4
7

13

11
4
3
5

1

2
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WALSH—Continued

Representative
in Congress Governor

Precinct

H
. 

T
. 

H
e
lg

e
so

n
..

R

V
. 

B
. 

L
o

v
el

l 
D

L
e
o

n
 

D
u

ro
c
h

e
r.

..
S

L
. 

B
. 

H
a

n
n

a
..

..
R

F
. 

O
. 

H
e
ll

st
ro

m
..

D

A
. 

E
. 

B
o

w
en

 
S

W
. 

D
 

S
w

ee
t 

P

Edinburg village.
Fordville village.
Lankin village...
Adams village
Fairdale village..

Total

25
30
20
36
26

8
2
32
4
3

2
8
20
14

16
19
9
20
11

19
10
49
13
17

6
14
11

5
7
3
13
2

1415 1072 188 987 1394 142 325
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WARD

Representative
in Congress Governor

Precinct

P
. 

D
. 

N
o

rt
o

n
 

R

H
. 

L
. 

H
a
lv

o
rs

o
n

.D

A
rt

h
u

r 
L

e
S

u
e
u

r.
.S

L
. 

B
. 

H
a
n

n
a
 

R

F
. 

O
. 

H
e
ll

st
ro

m
..

D

A
. 

E
. 

B
o

w
en

 
S

W
. 

D
. 

S
w

ee
t 

P

Afton
Anna
Burlington
Brillian
Berthold
Burt
Baden
Carbondale
Carpio
Cameron and Douglas villages
Denmark
Des Lacs
Eureka
Elmdale
Evergreen
Foxholm
Freedom
Greeley
Greenbush
Harrison
Hilton
lota Flat
Kenmare
Kirkelie
Lund
Mandan
McKinley
Mayland
Margaret
Maryland
Nedrose
Newman
Orlien
Passport
Rushville
Rice Lake
Ryder
Rolling Green
Ree
Shealey
St. Marys
Sauk Prairie
Surrey
Spencer
Spring Lake
Tolgen
Totman
Torning
Vang
Waterford
Willis

17
5
20
8
21
18
6
8
32
22
18
16
13
15
12
19
9
7
16
18
4
11
8
15
22
11
16
9
10
22
7
17
15
9
6
2
10
9
10
3
18
11
42
18
10
8
15
7
11
12
18

7
7
32
9
26
15
8
5
14
17
7
24
9
18
3
24
8
4
11
11
3
4
8
13
10
20
6
14
12
14
13
2
9
19
4
4
9
5
5
9
9
14
22
16
5
4
6
2
8
8
14

14
10
17
18
4
17
12
21
13
19
9
8
8
7
1
5
12
7
8
13
8
2
11
13
2
2
15
7
15
10
10
7
18
7
14
12
11
12
19
12
2
2
9
17
11
7
22
25
9
20
9

17
3
41
12
20
30
7
21
30
30
12
22
13
15
11
21
11
9
15
15
4
10
15
17
27
13
13
8
6
23
7
18
25
10
7
5
11
6
11
4
21
10
32
12
13
11
13
10
15
17
21

9
8
12
12
28
14
11
4
15
12
3
16
8
18
4
20
6
4
11
9
3
5
5
14
6
17
8
19
13
14
18

5
17
5
3
10
6
5
8
8
14
21
13
5
1
14

7
8
12

10
10
12
15
3
9
9
20
8
13
6
4
5
5
1
2
10
6
6
7
5
2
7
9
3
2
12
4
12
7
1
5
16
7
12
9
7
11
18
10
1

2
5
17
10
6
16
24
9
12
9

3
1
10
5
2
2
1
1
6
8
12
3
7
2
1
7
4

3
2

2
2
5
20
12
3
1
3
1
1
3
7

8
9
4
1
4
1
1
1
8
4
7
2
5
2
2
2
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WARD—Continued

Representative
in Congress Governor

Precinct

P
. 

D
. 

N
o

rt
o

n
 

R

H
. 

L
. 

H
a
lv

o
rs

o
n
.D

A
rt

h
u

r 
L

e
S

u
e
u

r.
.S

L
. 

B
. 

H
a
n

n
a 

R

F
. 

O
. H

e
ll

st
ro

m
..

D

A
. 

E
. 

B
o

w
en

 
S

W
. 

D
. 

S
w

ee
t 

P
i

154-81
153-81
154-82
152-83
153-86
151-87
Berthold village
Carpio village
Donnybrook village
Des Lacs village.
Ryder village
Sawyer village
Kenmare City, 1st Ward.

2nd Ward
3rd Ward

Minot, 1st Ward
2nd Ward
3rd Ward
4th Ward
5th Ward
6th Ward

Total 1158 1237 1027 1441 1004 707 428

23
20
10
12
9
7
29
10
13
6
17
27
16
23
27
25
50
30
14
42
62

5
12
17
1

5
39
24
29
12
30
9
18
28
34
48
65
60
18
98
135

7
2
16
18
2
5
8
6
12
6
10
8
4
8
9
34
92
126
19
25
47

20
21
12
12
4
6
33
19
31
10
29
27
18
30
32
42
72
56
18
80
108

5
12
17
1
1
5
38
20
14
9
26
6
12
18
25
30
56
47
11
51
92

7
2
11
17
3
6
6

5
5
7
3
3
6
7
22
43
81
9
8
45

3
2
5
1
4
2
2
5
5
1
6
12
4
6
11
17
39
32
11
34
26
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WELLS

Representative
in Congress Governor

329

Precinct

G
eo

. 
M

. 
Y

o
u

n
g

..
.R

J.
 

A
. 

M
in

c
k

le
r.

..
D

Jo
h

n
 A

. 
Y

o
d

e
r.

 .
.S

L
. 

B
. 

H
a
n

n
a
 

R

F
. 

O
. 

H
e
ll

st
ro

m
..

D

A
. 

E
. 

B
o

w
en

 
S

W
. 

D
. 

S
w

ee
t 

P

Hawks Nest
Bilodeau
Woodward
Fairville
Bremen
Eden
Norway Lake
Hamburg
Germantown
Cathay township...
Sykeston township.
Johnson
Grant
Speedwell
Cottonwood
Oshkosh
Norway
Heimdal
Fram
Manfred
Highland
Ontario
Haaland
Lincoln
Antelope
Delger
Rusland
Forward
Wells
Hillsdale
Pioneer
Pony Gulch
Crystal Lake
Buffalo
Fessenden city . . .
Harvey city
Cathay village . . . .
Sykeston village ..
Bowden village . . .

Total 979 322 36 694 559 23 237

4
11
14
19
10
15
35
25
24
24
17
13
14
36
11
24
19
33
21
49
23
16
16
8
43
13
26
10
14
16
24
25
11
52
80
93
31
30
30

5
10
4
11
15
2
1
8
3
5
4
3
2
15
6
15
5
1
7
5
2
4
6
4
13
1

12
15
4
7
1

19
26
53
3
12
7

4
10
11
6
5
7
18
27
14
14
13
13
16
25
11
16
13
23
12
15
17
7
10
8
33
7
24
3
14
7
17
19
11
50
44
90
26
17
17

5
11
7
22
22
9
7
11
6
12
6
3
3
19
8
22
14
15
19
25
5
8
9
5
23
6

14
18
12
12

1
32
57
64
7
20
20

3
2

2
2

1

3
2

3
12
2
9
6

1

7
3
5
6
5
4
30
1
6
3
1
7
5
3
8
5
7
5
9

4
22
23
7
13
92

2
1
3

1

2

1
2

1
1

1

1

1

3
1
3
1

3

1

1
5

1

1
3

1
1
3
1
1

1
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WILLIAMS

Representative
in Congress Governor

Precinct

P
. 

D
. 

N
o

rt
o

n
 

R

H
. 

L
. 

H
a
lv

o
rs

o
n

.D

A
rt

h
u

r 
L

e
S

u
e
u

r.
. S

L
. 

B
. 

H
a
n

n
a
 

R

F
. 

O
. 

H
e
ll

st
ro

m
..

D

A
. 

E
. 

B
o

w
en

 
S

W
. 

D
 

S
w

ee
t 

P

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5
No. 6
No. 7
No. 8
No. 9
No. 10
No. 11
No. 12
No. 13
No. 14
No. 15
No. 16
No. 17
No. 18
No. 19
No. 20
No. 21
No. 22
No, 23
No. 24
No. 25
No. 26
No. 27
No. 28
No. 29
No. 30
No. 31
No. 32
No. 33
No. 34
No. 35
No. 36
No. 37
No. 38
No. 39
No. 40
No. 41
No. 42
No. 43
No. 44
No. 45
No. 46
No. 47
No. 48
No. 49
No. 50
No. 51

14
11
28
4
20
11
12
6
8
3
10
9
7
11
22
15
2
9
16
14
15
5
9
2
20
12
15
14
7
7
6
8
17
18
11
8
7
10
7
11
29
14
12
18
23
13
20
16
16
9
19

10
5
23
4
4

6
6

6
7
5
1
10
6
5
2
8
13
10
2
2

7

2
2
7
7
3

8
8
3
5
3
7
6
9
12
13
4
3
4
10
11
8
5
7

11
6
11
13
7
5
3
6
3
3
9
18
11
10
6
12

9
11
9
12
14
10
15
10
7
8
4
21
14
41
32
18
11
2
2
3
8
22
17
27
10
8
3
18
13
5
10
14
15
6

11
8
32
3
19
10
10
6
6
4
6
8
4
11
17
7
2
9
12
15
11
5
6
2
21
14
11
13
7
7
6
5
11
17
10
6
8
9
4
6
28
18
13
15
22
12
19
15
17
9
15

10
4
14
5
5
4
12
10
1
1
10
9
5
2
12
12
6
4
9
12
10
4
3
2
2
8
2
3
2
8
8
8
13
12
7
5
4
3
13
14
11
14
11
5
3
6
13
13
7
7
7

11
5
12
12
8
4
3
3
3
2
9
17
10
6
6
12

7
8
8
12
13
10
13
9
5
7
3
22
14
35
28
14
8
2
1
2
7
21
11
25
11
4
3
19
11
3
7
14
12
6

4
4
6
2

1

1
1
9
7
4
3

2

2
1

1
3
1

1
2
2
2
1

5
2
1
3
2
2
2
2
1

1
6

7 11

3

2

1

1

1

2

1

2
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Representative
in Congress Governor

Precinct

P
. 

D
. 

N
o

rt
o

n
 

R

H
. 

L
. 

H
a
lv

o
rs

o
n

.D

A
rt

h
u

r 
L

e
S

u
e
u

r.
.S

L
. 

B
. 

H
a
n

n
a 

R

F
. 

O
. 

H
e
ll

st
ro

m
..

D

A
. 

E
. 

B
o

w
en

 
S

W
. 

D
 

S
w

e
e
t.

..
.P

No. 52
No. 53
No. 54
No. 55
No. 56
No. 57
No. 58
No. 59
No. 60
No. 61
No. 62
No. 63

Total 928 598 701 880 661 609 167

6
10
2
15
10
30
37
62
51
14
37
24

3
2
1
17

30
32
68
39
31
59
17

3
6
13
3
19
8
13
19
25
2
10
17

6
9

17
7
29
42
71
57
11
42
26

7
5
1
16

29
31
64
33
34
48
18

6
14
2
19
8
12
12
16
1
8
13

1

4
1
6
15
11
1
14
3

1
1


